Gopher State Solar Project
Renville County, MN

Appendix L
Landowner List
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Contact Name
AMBERG LAND PARTNERSHIP

DOONER/ARLENE/& KENNETH DOONER

DOONER/KENNETH & RENEE/TR
DRESOW/GERALD F./TRUSTEE
ELFERING/DAVID T
ERICKSON/TY & MICHELLE
GASS/WILLIAM L & EILEEN A
GENERATION ACRES LLC
HILLSTROM/SCOTT/&
HIVELEY,/GEORGE H./TRUSTEE
KOPEL/DEBRA
KUBESH/RANDALL/& VICKIE HESSE
MELICH/DAVID & MARGARET

PROKOSCH/DALE/& TRACEY JOHNSON

PROKOSCH/JANET V
PROKOSCH/STANLEY & JANET
PROKOSCH/STANLEY J
RAUENHORST/RAY
SOUTHERN MINNESOTA
STAMER/DALE B.
STAMER/JEFFREY & ROBIN
WEIS/CHARLES & CORALEE
WEIS/MELVINA J
WEIS/ROBERT

WEIS/ROBERT M & MELVINA
WEIS/SHANE M & JULIE A
WILLEY,/RONALD/JANET GAFFNEY,

Address 1

ROBERT A HILLSTROM MARITAL TR

81985 380TH ST
85731 CORD 5
85731 CORD 5
85731 CORD 5

83550 CO RD 21

38101 840TH AVE
38101 840TH AVE
38101 840TH AVE
83671 CORD 5
CREDIT TRUST

Gopher State Solar, LLC
Landowner List

Docket No. IP7127/GS-24-106

Address 2

704 9TH ST S

530 SUNRISE AVE
84037 CORD 5
39494 840TH AVE
81210 405TH ST
84264 CORD 5
86255 CORD 5
68549 300TH ST

39082 CORD 11
40040 CORD 11
44588 850TH AVE

19860 VINE ST

43596 CO RD 11
80810 ST HWY 4
24 GOLF DRIVE

PO BOX 445
134 CHEVAL DR

2126 NW RUSTLING FIR LANE
724 QUAIL RIDGE DRIVE

city
OLIVIA

BIRD ISLAND
BIRD ISLAND
BIRD ISLAND
BIRD ISLAND
BIRD ISLAND
BIRD ISLAND
LITCHFIELD
SILVERDALE
FREEPORT
BIRD ISLAND
BIRD ISLAND
HECTOR
BIRD ISLAND
BIRD ISLAND
BIRD ISLAND
BIRD ISLAND
DEEP HAVEN
RENVILLE
HECTOR
HECTOR
OLIVIA

BIRD ISLAND
BIRD ISLAND
BIRD ISLAND
BIRD ISLAND
SARTELL

State
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
WA

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Zip

56277
55310
55310
55310
55310
55310
55310
55355
98383
61032
55310
55310
55342
55310
55310
55310
55310
55331
56284
55342
55342
56277
55310
55310
55310
55310
56377
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